
International

EUROPE

NORTH FRANCE & BELGIUM

Mr. Jean-Noël Estève

T: +33 1 74 34 68 01

E: jean.esteve@sita.in

GERMANY, AUSTRIA & 

SWITZERLAND

Ms. Petra Wagner-Zalusky

STR Destination Handling

Industriestraße 38a

63150 Heusenstamm

T: +49 6104 7804848

E: p.wagner@str-destination.de

W: www.str-destination.de

PORTUGAL

Mr. Nelson Cortez

Rua Virginia Vitorino,

13 – 5. Esq.

1600-782 Lisbon – Portugal

T: 351 – 21 757 9945

E: nelson.m.cortez@hotmail.com

SPAIN

Ms. Natalia Sánchez-Infantes

Director of Sales – Spain

Calle Golondrina , 100

45005, Toledo - Spain

M: +34 630772114

E: natalia.sanchez@sita.in

HUNGARY, CZECH 

REPUBLIC, ROMANIA, 

SLOVAKIA AND POLAND

Mr. Péter Börcsök

Sales and Marketing Manager

STR CEE Ltd

1132 Budapest, Hungary

Vaci u. 28. 1/2 em. 5.

T: +36 1 236 0655

M: +36 30 536 6932

E: peter@str-cee.com

EUROPE

CENTRAL & EASTERN EUROPE

SOUTH FRANCE

Ms. Carole Gallo

687, Route de Pie Lombard

06140 Tourrettes sur Loup

FRANCE

T: +33 (0) 4 93 58 76 67

E: carole.gallo@sita.in

ITALY

Mr. Marco Innocenti

Viale Tunisia 42 - 20124, Milan

T: +39 02 58111958

M: +39 344 2601393

E: minnocenti@htmsinternational.com

SCANDINAVIA, FINLAND & 

BALTIC

Christine Engen

Managing Director

United Spirit Nordic

Flæsketorvet 68, 1st floor I 1711 

Copenhagen S  I Denmark

T: +45 28102434

E: USN@sita.in

NORTH & NORTHEASTERN EUROPE



UK & IRELAND

Ms. Jean Joseph

Director of Sales - UK & Ireland

M: +44 (0) 777 58 47 399

E: jean.joseph@sita.in

BRAZIL

Ms. Caroline Maya Gramaglio

Sales & Marketing Director 

DUO Network

T: +55 11 98106-6846

E: caroline@duonetwork.com.br

SOUTH AMERICA

SOUTH EAST ASIA

MALAYSIA, SINGAPORE, 

PHILIPPINES, THAILAND, 

INDONESIA AND VIETNAM

Ms. Barbara Sette

Managing Director

Sette Reps Sdn. Bhd. (984536-D)

B1-18-5 Soho Suites KLCC 

20 Jalan Perak, 50450 Kuala Lumpur

T: +60 3 2181 2091

M: +60 19 376 46 37

E: info@settereps.com

MIDDLE EAST

ISRAEL

Mr. Yossi Friedman

18 Moyal St. Tel Aviv

T/M: +972 544 624001

E: yuval_f1@netvision.net.il

ARGENTINA

CARLOTA D'ADAMO

Global Director

International BTB

T: +54911 5041 8128

E: carlota.dadamo@internationalbtb.com

LATIN AMERICA

RUSSIA

MOSCOW

Ms. Evgenia Kreydina

Sales Manager

Novatorov Str. 7A, Bld. 2

Moscow 125635

Russia

M: +7 968 927 9964

E: evgenia.kreydina@sita.in
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